
 

Holy Cross Women’s College, Ambikapur 

HOLIDAYS CALENDAR 2022-23 

S.No Holidays Dates Day of the Week 

1 Kabir Jayanti 24.06.2022 Thursday 

2 Ed-Ul-Juha 21.07.2022 Wednesday 

3 Hareli  28.07.2022 Thursday 

4 Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 08.08.2022 Tuesday 

5 Moharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 

6 Raksha Bandhana 11.08.2022 Thursday 

7 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 

8 Janmashtami 19.08.2022 Friday 

9 Karma 06.09.2022 Monday 

10 Holy Cross Feast 14.09.2022 Wednesday 

11 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2022 Sunday 

12 Dashhara 03.10.2022 – 05.10.2022 Monday-Wednesday 

13 Milad un Nabi 09.10.2022 Sunday 

14 Dipawali 24.10.2022-26.10.2022 Monday-Wednesday 

15 Chhat Pooja 30.10.2022 Sunday 

16 Chhattisgarh State 

Foundation Day 

1.11.2022 Monday 

17 Kartik Ekadashi 04.11.2022 Friday 

18 Guru Nanak Jayanti 08.11.2022 Tuesday 

19 Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 18.12.2022 Sunday 

20 Christmas 24.12.2022 – 27.12.2022 Saturday-Tuesday 

21 New Year 01.01.2023 Sunday 

22 Chherta 06.01.2023 Monday 

23 Republic Day 26.01.2023 Wednesday 

24 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 05.02.2023 Sunday 

25 Maha Shiv Ratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 

26 Holi 07.03.2023 Tuesday 

27 Bhaktmata Karma Jayanti 28.03.2023 Monday 

28 Ramanavami 30.03.2023 Thursday 

29 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

30 Budha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 

31 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 

32 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday 

 


